LAS PALMERAS GOLF

EL GOLF CON LA PALMA

Fecha Listado: 03/07/2022
Hora Listado: 13:41:05

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: P&P 1)

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP CABALLEROS (ASC: 0)
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RAUL HORACIO DOLDAN
DOMINGO ARTILES CARRENO
ALFREDO SOSA GONZALEZ
ENRIQUE MIGUEL GUIJARRO BRI
FRANCISCO GRANADO ALEMAN
GIOIA SASTRE, ANDRES ROQUE
SANTIAGO SANTANA MONZON

CLUB

PALMERAS
SESENTA GRADOS
FEDERACION CANA
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
SESENTA GRADOS

FRANCO DOMINGUEZ, JOSE AGUS SESENTA GRADOS

MANUEL SEBARES DIAZ

PEDRO MARTIN ORTEGA

JOSE MARIA ARCAS LANTIGUA
IGNACIO JIMENEZ VEGA

RUBEN MATIAS GARCIA REPETTO
OSCAR GUGLIELMONE LUCCINI
DOMINGUEZ CABRERA, MARCIAL
FRANCISCO PEREZ MARTELL
FERNANDO ALONSO PERAITA
ALFONSO SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO
MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ, JORGE
JOSE ARTILES CARRENO
GUSTAVO CABRERA GONZALEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL LANDABURU RUIZ
CHALA CHALA ALAIN

ANDRES MARTINEZ PALOMARES
RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE
SEBASTIAN DE LA NUEZ SOCORR
DIEZ CALVO, JOSE FELIPE

LUIS RISKALLAL LORENZO
PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE

JOSE DANIEL LOPEZ LOPEZ
JOSE FRANCO BENITEZ

JAVIER GARZON MOLL

CARLOS SUAREZ PAZOS

MUNOZ MARTINEZ, JUAN FRANCI
DOMENIKS RAKUSS ZAPATERO
WENBO XU

ALVAREZ SOCORRO, JULIO
QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL
OCON CARRERAS, JOAQUIN

PALMERAS
SESENTA GRADOS
RCG LAS PALMAS
FEDERACION CANA
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
SESENTA GRADOS
FEDERACION CANA
PALMERAS
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS
FEDERACION CANA
EL CORTIJO
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
FEDERACION CANA
SESENTA GRADOS
RCG LAS PALMAS
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS
MASPALOMAS

RCG LAS PALMAS
EL CORTIJO

EL CORTIJO

RCG LAS PALMAS

FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN FEDERACION CANA

LUIS GARCIA VALDES
CHRISTOPH GNADLINGER
JOSE M? BERNABEU PARDO
RAUL MARIN RODRIGUEZ
ANDRES ZALA GARCIA

SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
EL CORTIJO
PALMERAS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

26,9
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4,9
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4,8

8,3

10,5
26,7
26,5
36,0
9,2

25,0
26,5
36,0
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FECHA: 03/07/2022 CODIGO: CP2622044

QAR NOOGAONDNDDNNOWLWWWAOAPRTAOWWWONPRPROOLONPRONNPEREREPRPOONNDNNRARRP,POEAAPMO

12
8
10
6
10
12
0
2
3
4
4
10
10

-
N o

\l-b-bwj\lml\)—\@wo

1a

45
42
41
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
32
32
32
30
30
30
27
27
26
21

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

45
42
41
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
32
32
32
30
30
30
27
27
26
21
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P



